

M.A.C.C. : 332 of 2017 (R- 338 of 2017)

Present : Sri A.K.Singh

District Judge Nadia

Order No : 22

Date : 03-03.2023

Today is the date fixed for SR/AD upon driver.

Petitioner files Advocate's hazira.

SR/AD upon driver has not yet been received.

Fix 24-07-2023 for SR/AD upon driver

(Dictated)

Sd/- A.K. Singh
District Judge, Nadia